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HelaGuard PAEC Conduit End Cap,1.25" Dia., PA66, Black, 10/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

166-90188

PAEC1250

Black (BK)

• Snaps over end of conduit when not terminated with fitting to provide smooth entry point and prevent damage to
cables.
• Easy to install; reduces installation time.

Nylon cap snaps over un-terminated conduit ends to prevent damage to wires caused by rubbing against sharp
conduit edges. For use with HelaGuard corrugated conduits.

HelaGuard PAEC Conduit End Cap,1.25" Dia., PA66, Black, 10/pkg

Bore Diameter (Imperial)

Bore Diameter (Metric)

Fits Conduit Size (Imperial)

Fits Conduit Size (Metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Nominal Diameter (imperial)

Nominal Diameter (metric)

1.26 "

32 mm

1-1/4

42 mm

1.78 "

45.2 mm

0.94 "

24 mm

1-1/4 "

42 mm

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

10

2 Pieces

Material

Material Shortcut

Halogenfree

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

UL Listed (US)

UL Listed (US and Canada)

UL Recognized (US)

UL Recognized (US and Canada)

Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

PA66

Yes

-58°F to +275°F (-50°C to +135°C)

Yes

No

No

No

No

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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